INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
1 COVER SHEET
2 SIGNATURES
3 INDEX OF SHEETS, LISTING OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS
4 GENERAL NOTES
5 COMMITMENTS, MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
6 -7 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
8 - 30 TYPICAL SECTIONS
31 - 36 SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES
37 TIEPOINTS AND BENCHMARKS
38 - 45 PLAN / PROFILE SHEETS
46 - 53 REMOVAL AND CONSTRUCTION PLAN SHEETS
54 - 61 STAGING PLAN
62 - 65 EROSION CONTROL PLAN AND DITCH PROFILES
66 - 68 RIGHT-OF -WAY PLAN
69 - Tb GEOMETRICS / INTERSECTION DETAILS
77T - 78 PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN
79 - 82 TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLAN
83 DETATIL: TYPE A GUTTER, SPECIAL
84 DETAIL: SLOPE WALL
B
86 - DETATLST CULVERT EXTENSIONS
88 DETAILS: SEEDING & MULCHING, STEP CONSTRUCTION, TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS
89 DETAILS: BUTT JOINTS, TYPE I11 TEMPORARY TAPE
90 DETAILS: INLET SPECIAL, CAST IRON RAME WITH CLOSED LID, INLET / SIDEWALK JOINT
91 DETAILS: URBAN SIDEROAD & ENTRANCE DETAILS
92 DETAILS: UNEVEN LANE SIGN, ROUGH GROOVED SURFACE SIGN,
TEMPORARY HMA TRANSITIONS, EXPANSION BOLTS FOR CULVERT EXTENSIONS
93 DETAILS: DETECTOR LOOPS, SERVICE INSTALLATION
94 DETAILS: MAST ARM ASSEMBLY
95 - 96 DETAILS: BREAK-AWAY WIDE FLANGE STEEL SIGN POST DETAILS AND TABLES
97 - 112 IL 13 CROSS SECTIONS
113 - 120 CARBON STREET CROSS SECTIONS
121 - 151 CARBON STREET QUADRANT CROSS SECTIONS
152 - 161 COX STREET QUADRANT CROSS SECTIONS
162 - 167 PRINCETON STREET QUADRANT CROSS SECTIONS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

& REVISED G- ~\\

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-06
001001-Q2
001006
280001-05
420001-07
420101-04
442101-07
482001-02
542301-03
602406-04
604001-03
606001-04
606006-02
606101-04
606301-04
630001-09
635006-03
635011-02
664001-02
66710101
701101-02
701106-02
701301-04
701306-03

701311-03
701326-04
701422-03
701502-04
701601-07
701606-07
701701-07
701901-01
720016-02
780001-02
805001-01
814001-02
825011-01
836001
857001-01
862001-01
873001-02
877011-04
878001-08
880006-01
886001-01
886006-01
BLR 21-8

BLR 22-6

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS

24" JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT

CLASS B PATCHES

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTION

MANHOLE TYPE A &' DIAMETER

FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

OUTLETS FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B-6.24

TYPE A GUTTER

PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAILS

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

CHAIN LINK FENCE

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

OFF-ROAD OPERATION, MULTILANE, 15 TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-ROAD OPERATION, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15 AWAY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATION

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS FOR DAY ONLY,

FOR SPEEDS >45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS FOR DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS >45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, FOR SPEEDS 245 MPH TO 55 MPH

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, IW OR 2W WITH NONTRANSVERSABLE MEDIAN

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUNTED MEDIAN

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS

HANDHOLES

LIGHTING CONTROLLER, PEDESTAL MOUNTED, 240V

LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION

STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES

UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)

TRAFFIC SIGNAL BONDING AND GROUNDING

STEEL COMBINATION MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16" THROUGH 55’

CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION
ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION
ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS (2-LANE 2-WAY RURAL TRAFF.) (RD. CLOSED TO THRU TRAFF.)

FILE NAME =

ci\pw.work\pwidot\thomashf\d@157472\781

USER NAME = thomashf DESIGNED - REVISED -

5-sht-misc.dan DRAWN - REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS

PLOT SCALE = 50.2888 */ IN. CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMIENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 5/5/2011 DATE - REVISED -

F.AP. TOTAL | SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS, AND RTE. SECTION COUNTY  |SHEETS| "NO.
HIGHWAY STANDARDS 331 | (X-DR-1,RS-2,N-2,TS-3 | WILLIAMSON | 167 3

SCALE:

CONTRACT NO. 78155

SHEET NO. OF SHEETS [ STA. TO STA. {ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT




