INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION					
1	COVER SHEET					
2	SIGNATURES					
.3	INDEX OF SHEETS, LISTING OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS					
4	GENERAL NOTES					
5	COMMITMENTS, MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS					
6 - 7	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES					
8 - 30	TYPICAL SECTIONS					
31 - 36	SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES					
37	TIEPOINTS AND BENCHMARKS					
38 - 45	PLAN / PROFILE SHEETS					
46 - 53	REMOVAL AND CONSTRUCTION PLAN SHEETS					
54 - 61	STAGING PLAN					
62 - 65	EROSION CONTROL PLAN AND DITCH PROFILES					
66 - 68	RIGHT-OF-WAY PLAN					
69 - 76	GEOMETRICS / INTERSECTION DETAILS					
77 - 78	PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN					
79 - 82	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLAN					
83	DETAIL: TYPE A GUTTER, SPECIAL					
84	DETAIL: SLOPE WALL					
85 - 85A (85B)	DETAILS: RETAINING WALL DETAILS: GEGYLE RATIONS					
86 - 87	DETAILS: CULVERT EXTENSIONS					
88	DETAILS: SEEDING & MULCHING, STEP CONSTRUCTION, TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS					
89	DETAILS: BUTT JOINTS, TYPE III TEMPORARY TAPE					
90	DETAILS: INLET SPECIAL, CAST IRON RAME WITH CLOSED LID, INLET / SIDEWALK JOINT					
91	DETAILS: URBAN SIDEROAD & ENTRANCE DETAILS					
92	DETAILS: UNEVEN LANE SIGN, ROUGH GROOVED SURFACE SIGN, TEMPORARY HMA TRANSITIONS, EXPANSION BOLTS FOR CULVERT EXTENSIONS					
93	DETAILS: DETECTOR LOOPS, SERVICE INSTALLATION					
94	DETAILS: MAST ARM ASSEMBLY					
95 - 96	DETAILS: BREAK-AWAY WIDE FLANGE STEEL SIGN POST DETAILS AND TABLES					
97 - 112	IL 13 CROSS SECTIONS					
113 - 120	CARBON STREET CROSS SECTIONS					
121 - 151	CARBON STREET QUADRANT CROSS SECTIONS					
152 - 161	COX STREET QUADRANT CROSS SECTIONS					
162 - 167	PRINCETON STREET QUADRANT CROSS SECTIONS					
	HIGHWAY STANDARDS					

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
280001-05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420101-04	24' JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT
442101-07	CLASS B PATCHES
482001-02	HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
542301-0 3	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTION
602406-04	MANHOLE TYPE A 6' DIAMETER
604001-03	FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1
606001-04	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
606006-02	OUTLETS FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B-6.24
606101-04	TYPE A GUTTER
606301-04	PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS
630001-0 9	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAILS
635006-03	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-02	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
664001-02	CHAIN LINK FENCE
667101 -01	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS
701101-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATION, MULTILANE, 15' TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701106-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATION, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15' AWAY
701301-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATION
701306-0 3	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS FOR DAY ONLY,
	FOR SPEEDS ≥45 MPH
701311-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS FOR DAY ONLY
701326-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS ≥45 MPH
701422-0 3	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, FOR SPEEDS ≥45 MPH TO 55 MPH
701502-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
701601-07	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRANSVERSABLE MEDIAN
701606-0 7	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUNTED MEDIAN
701701-0 7	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
720016-02	MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
805001-01	ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS
814001-02	HANDHOLES
825011-01	LIGHTING CONTROLLER, PEDESTAL MOUNTED, 240V
836001	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION
857001-01	STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES
862001-01	UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
873001-02	TRAFFIC SIGNAL BONDING AND GROUNDING
877011-04	STEEL COMBINATION MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16' THROUGH 55'
878001-08	CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS
880006-01	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS
886001-01	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
886006-01	TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS
BLR 21-8	TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION
	ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS
BLR 22-6	TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION
	ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS (2-LANE 2-WAY RURAL TRAFF.) (RD. CLOSED TO THRU TRAFF.)

AREVISED 6-6-11

•													
FILE NAME =	USER NAME = thomashf	DESIGNED -	REVISED -		INDEX OF SHEETS, AND			F.A.P. SECTION	COUNTY TOTAL SHEET NO.				
c:\pw_work\pwidot\thomashf\dØ157472\78	55-sht-misc.dgn	DRAWN -	REVISED -	STATE OF ILLINOIS		HIGHWAY STANDARDS		331 (1X-1)R-1,RS-2,N-2,TS-3	WILLIAMSON 167 3				
	PLOT SCALE = 50.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED -	REVISED -	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		MIGUAANI SIAMANADS			CONTRACT NO. 78155				
	PLOT DATE = 5/5/2011	DATE -	REVISED -		SCALE:	SHEET NO. OF SHEETS STA.	TO STA.	ILLINOIS FED.	AID PROJECT				